84 AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY SICK CATALOGUE 2007-11-27
CLV620
Intelligence for Logistics
and Automation
Every bar code scanner from SICK con-
tains the experience of decades of con-
tin uous development, and thousands
of successful applications throughout

084_089_CLV620_en.indd   88084_089_CLV620_en.indd   88 08.11.2007   13:33:02 Uhr08.11.2007   13:33:02 Uhr
892007-11-27 SICK CATALOGUE AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY
Order information
CLV620
Accessories can be found on Page 218
Accessories
Mid Range, Standard version
Type Decription Order no.
CLV620-0000 Line, straight light exit 1040288
CLV620-1000 Raster, straight light exit 1041548
CLV620-2000 Line, lateral light exit, angular hood 105° 1041550
CLV620-3000 Raster, lateral light exit, angular hood 105° 1041552
Mid Range, Ethernet version
Type Decription Order no.
CLV620-0120 Line, straight light exit 1041547
CLV620-1120 Raster, straight light exit 1041549
CLV620-2120 Line, lateral light exit, angular hood 105° 1041551
CLV620-3120 Raster, lateral light exit, angular hood 105° 1041553
Long Range, Standard version
Type Decription Order no.
CLV621-0000 Line, straight light exit 1041784
CLV621-1000 Raster, straight light exit 1041786
CLV621-2000 Line, lateral light exit, angular hood 105° 1041788
CLV621-3000 Raster, lateral light exit, angular hood 105° 1041790
Long Range, Ethernet version
Typ Decription Order no.
CLV621-0120 Line, straight light exit 1041785
CLV621-1120 Raster, straight light exit 1041787
CLV621-2120 Line, lateral light exit, angular hood 105° 1041789
CLV621-3120 Raster, lateral light exit, angular hood 105° 1041791
Short Range, Standard version
Type Decription Order no.
CLV622-0000 Line, straight light exit 1041792
CLV622-1000 Raster, straight light exit 1041794
CLV622-2000 Line, lateral light exit, angular hood 105° 1041796
CLV622-3000 Raster, lateral light exit, angular hood 105° 1041798
Short Range, Ethernet version
Type Decription Order no.
CLV622-0120 Line, straight light exit 1041793
CLV622-1120 Raster, straight light exit 1041795
CLV622-2120 Line, lateral light exit, angular hood 105° 1041797
CLV622-3120 Raster, lateral light exit, angular hood 105° 1041799
084_089_CLV620_en.indd   89084_089_CLV620_en.indd   89 08.11.2007   13:33:03 Uhr08.11.2007   13:33:03 Uhr
218 AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY SICK CATALOGUE 2007-11-27
CLV Accessories
CLV Accessories